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All proposed treatment options are explained to the patient and a written treatment plan
outlining costs tailored given to the patient.

Consultation fees

Examination

Children’s Examination (free under 8s)
Scale and Polish (Simple)

Full Scale and Polish

Hygienist Session

Small Radiograph/ Clinical Photograph
Periodontal Treatment (per session)
New Patient Consultation

Fillings

Composite White

Amalgam (Silver)

Fissure Sealant (per tooth)

Temporary Filling

Orthodontics

Consultation and Planning

RX Aligners

£46
£16
£32
£55
£55
£15.50
£170
£65

£85 - £350
£85-£165
£24
£55

£115
£1050 - £3600

Basingstoke Orthodontics (www.basingstokeortho.co.uk)

Tooth Whitening

Home tray system

Dentures

Single full denture

Acrylic denture (Less than 7 teeth)
Acrylic denture (more than 7 teeth)
Temporary Immediate

Cobalt Chrome (More than 7 teeth)
Additions to existing dentures
Denture repair

Relines

£385

£660
£490
£665
£385
£975
£75

£85

£165

Crowns
Emax Porcelain Crown £595
Full Zirconium Crown £585

Ceramic Cosmetic Crown £630 - £850
Titanium Post and Core  £165
Ceramic Veneers/ Onlays £610

Porcelain Bonded Crown £585

Bridgework per unit £610
Re cement crown £55

Maryland bridge £650
Temporary Crown £130
Full Gold Crown £650

Root Canal Treatments (RCT)

Molar £425
Premolar £405
Incisor £345
Re RCT / complex £485
Extractions

Simple £145
Complex £185
Surgical £295
Sports Guards

Children £55
Adults £125
Night guards

Soft £125
Hard £145
Implants

Consultation £110
Implant Placement £1400

Crown and Abutment £90

Bridge Abutment unit £1150






