

## **Price Guide 2018**

All proposed treatment options are explained to the patient and a written treatment plan outlining costs tailored given to the patient.

outiling costs tallored given to the pa	iticiit.			
Consultation fees		Crowns		
Examination	£46	Emax Porcelain Crown £595		
Children's Examination (free under 8s)	£16	Full Zirconium Crown £585		
Scale and Polish (Simple)	£32	Ceramic Cosmetic Crown	£630 - £850	
Full Scale and Polish	£55	Titanium Post and Core	£165	
Hygienist Session	£55	Ceramic Veneers/ Onlays	£610	
Small Radiograph / Clinical Photograph	£15.50	Porcelain Bonded Crown £585		
Periodontal Treatment (per session)	£170	Bridgework per unit £610		
New Patient Consultation	£65	Re cement crown £55		
<u>Fillings</u>		Maryland bridge	£650	
Composite White	£85 - £350	Temporary Crown £130		
Amalgam (Silver)	£85 -£165	Full Gold Crown £650		
Fissure Sealant (per tooth)	£24	Root Canal Treatments (RCT)		
Temporary Filling	£55	Molar	£425	
<u>Orthodontics</u>		Premolar	£405	
Consultation and Planning	£115	Incisor	£345	
RX Aligners	£1050 - £3600	Re RCT / complex	£485	
Basingstoke Orthodontics (www.basingstol	keortho.co.uk)			
		<u>Extractions</u>		
Tooth Whitening		Simple	£145	
Home tray system	£385	Complex	£185	
		Surgical	£295	
<u>Dentures</u>				
Single full denture	£660	Sports Guards		
Acrylic denture (Less than 7 teeth)	£490	Children	£55	
Acrylic denture (more than 7 teeth)	£665	Adults	£125	
Temporary Immediate	£385	Night guards		
Cobalt Chrome (More than 7 teeth)	£975	Soft	£125	
Additions to existing dentures	£75	Hard	£145	
Denture repair	£85	<u>Implants</u>		
Relines	£165	Consultation	£110	
		Implant Placement	£1400	
		Crown and Abutment	£90	
		Bridge Abutment unit	£1150	